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17.33
17.36
17.39
17.42
17.48

16.50
16.54
16.56
16.59
17.01
17.05
17.13
17.16

17.20

17.22
17.23
17.26
17.33
17.45
17.48
17.49
17.53
17.56
18.01

18.05

18.07
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.21
18.27

17.15
1|7[S)
17.22
1|7/ 25
17.27
17.31
17.40
17.44

17.48

17.50
17.52
17.54
18.03
18.16
18.21
18.24
18.27
18.31
18.37

18.43

18.44
18.46
18.49
18.52
18.55
18.59
19.05

17.45
17.49
17.52
17.56
17.58
18.03
18.12
18.20

18.24

18.26
18.28
18.30
18.41
18.54
19.00
19.03
19.07
19.10
19.14

iIeLile)

19.20
19.22
19.24
19:25
19.28
19.31
19.37

18.15
18.20
18.23
18.26
18.29
18.34
18.43
18.51

18.56

18.58
19.00
19.02
19.13
1[G} 25
19.30
19.33
19.36
19.39
19.43

19.47

19.48
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.56
i19:59
20.05

18.45
18.50
18.53
18.56
18.59
19.04
19.13
19.20

19.26

19.28
19.29
19.32
19.39
19.48
19.53
19.55
19.58
20.01
20.04

20.08

20.09
20.11
20.12
20.14
20.16
20.19
20.25

19.20
19.24
19.27
19.30
19.32
19.37
19.43
19.49

19.55

1[C) 57/
19.59
20.01
20.08
20.17
20.21
20.23
20.26
20.28
20.32

20.36

20.37
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.47
20.53

19.50
19.54
19.57
20.00
20.02
20.06
20.12
20.17

20.23

20.24
20.26
20.28
20.35
20.43
20.47
20.49
20.53
20.55
20.58

21.01

21.02
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.12

20.20
20.24
20.27
20.30
20.32
20.36
20.41
20.45

20.50

20.52
20.54
20.56
21.02
21.08
21.12
21.14
21.17
2l 12)
21.22

21.24

21.25
21.26
21.28
2| 28)
21.31
21.32
21.34

20.45
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.56
21.00
21.05
21.08

21.12

21.13
21.15
21.16
21.22
21.28
21.32
21.34
21.37
21.39
21.42

21.44

21.45
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.54

21.15
21].1S)
21.21
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.32
21.35

21.38

21.39
21.41
21.42
21.48
21.54
21.58
22.00
22.03
22.04
22.07

22.10

22.10
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.15
2217
22.19

21.45
21.48
21.51
21.53
21.54
2|57
22.01
22.04

22.07

22.08
22.10
22.11
2217
22.23
22.26
22.28
22.31
22.33
22.36

22.38

22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.46

22.15
22.18
22.20
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.30
22.33

22.36

22.37
22.39
22.40
22.46
2251
22.55
22.57.
23.00
23.01
23.04

23.07

23.07
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.15

22.45
22.48
22.50
22.52
22.53
22.56
23.00
23.03

23.05

23.06
23.08
23.09
23.15
23.20
23.24
23.26
23.29
23.30
23.33

23.36

23.36
23.37
23.39
23.39
23.41
23.42
23.43
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uesday to Thursday el N EMAN e

Wasl Park Terminus

Khadri Masjid

Satwa, Square

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2

DNATA

Traffic Police Department
Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Maria Qibtiya School
DAFZA

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel
Damascus Road 1
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 4

Al Qusais Industrial Area

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

uesday to Thursday

Wasl Park Terminus

Khadri Masjid

Satwa, Square

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2

DNATA

Traffic Police Department
Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Maria Qibtiya School
DAFZA

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel
Damascus Road 1
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 4

Al Qusais Industrial Area

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

05.15
05.18
05.20
05.22
05.23
05.25
05.30
05.33

05.35

05.36
05.37
05.39
05.44
05.49
05.53
05.55
05.59
06.01
06.04

06.07

06.08
06.09
06.10
06.11
06.13
06.14
06.15

16.20
16.23
16.25
16.28
16.29
16.33
16.40
16.43

16.47

16.48
16.50
16.52
16.58
17.09
17.12
17.14
17.18
17.20
17.23

17.27

17.28
17.30
17.33
17.36
17.39
17.42
17.48

05.45
05.48
05.50
05.52
05.53
05.55
06.00
06.03

06.05

06.06
06.07
06.09
06.14
06.20
06.24
06.26
06.30
06.32
06.35

06.39

06.40
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.47

16.50
16.54
16.56
16.59
17.01
17.05
17.13
17.16

17.20

17.22
17.23
17.26
17.33
17.45
17.48
17.49
17.53
17.56
18.01

18.05

18.07
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.21
18.27

06.15
06.18
06.20
06.23
06.24
06.27
06.31
06.34

06.37

06.38
06.39
06.41
06.47
06.52
06.56
06.58
07.03
07.05
07.09

07.13

07.14
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.21
07.22

17.15
i|7/S)
17.22
1|7/ 25
17.27
17.31
17.40
17.44

17.48

17.50
17.52
17.54
18.03
18.16
18.21
18.24
18.27
18.31
18.37

18.43

18.44
18.46
18.49
18.52
18.55
18.59
19.05

06.42
06.45
06.47
06.50
06.51
06.54
06.59
07.02

07.05

07.06
07.08
07.10
07.17
07.23
07.27
07.29
07.34
07.36
07.40

07.44

07.45
07.46
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.56

17.45
17.49
17.52
17.56
17.58
18.03
18.12
18.20

18.24

18.26
18.28
18.30
18.41
18.54
19.00
19.03
19.07
19.10
19.14

iIeLile)

19.20
19.22
19.24
19:25
19.28
19.31
19.37

07.12
07.16
07.18
07.21
07.22
07.26
07.32
07.36

07.40

07.42
07.44
07.46
07.52
07.58
08.03
08.05
08.08
08.10
08.14

08.17

08.18
08.20
08.23
08.24
08.27
08.28
08.31

18.15
18.20
18.23
18.26
18.29
18.34
18.43
18.51

18.56

18.58
19.00
19.02
19.13
19:25
19.30
19.33
19.36
19.39
19.43

19.47

19.48
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.56
i19:59
20.05

07.42
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.52
07.56
08.03
08.07

08.11

08.13
08.15
08.17
08.24
08.31
08.35
08.37
08.40
08.42
08.46

08.49

08.50
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.57
08.59
09.01

18.45
18.50
18.53
18.56
18.59
19.04
19.13
19.20

19.26

19.28
19.29
19.32
19.39
19.48
19.53
19.55
19.58
20.01
20.04

20.08

20.09
20.11
20.12
20.14
20.16
20.19
20.25

08.15
08.18
08.21
08.23
08.24
08.27
08.34
08.38

08.41

08.43
08.45
08.47
08.54
09.01
09.04
09.06
09.09
09.12
09.16

09.20

09.21
09.22
09.24
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.31

19.20
19.24
19.27
19.30
19.32
19.37
19.43
19.49

19.55

i[C) 57/
19.59
20.01
20.08
20.17
20.21
20.23
20.26
20.28
20.32

20.36

20.37
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.47
20.53

08.45
08.48
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.57
09.03
09.06

09.09

09.10
09.12
09.14
09.21
09.27
09.30
09.32
09.35
09.38
09.42

09.46

09.47
09.49
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.56
09.58

19.50
19.54
19.57
20.00
20.02
20.06
20.12
20.17

20.23

20.24
20.26
20.28
20.35
20.43
20.47
20.49
20.53
20.55
20.58

21.01

21.02
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.12

09.15
09.18
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.27
09.33
09.36

09.39

09.40
09.42
09.44
09.50
09.56
10.00
10.02
10.05
10.07
10.12

10.16

10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.26

20.20
20.24
20.27
20.30
20.32
20.36
20.41
20.45

20.50

20.52
20.54
20.56
21.02
21.08
21.12
21.14
21.17
21.19
21.22

21.24

21.25
21.26
21.28
2| 28)
21.31
21.32
21.34

09.45
09.48
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.57
10.03
10.06

10.09

10.11
10.12
10.14
10.21
10.27
10.32
10.34
10.38
10.41
10.46

10.51

10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.02

20.45
20.49
20.52
20.55
20.56
21.00
21.05
21.08

21.12

21.13
21.15
21.16
21.22
21.28
21.32
21.34
21.37
21.39
21.42

21.44

21.45
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.54

10.15
10.19
10.21
10.24
10.25
10.28
10.34
10.37

10.41

10.43
10.45
10.47
10.54
11.00
11.05
11.07
11.12
11.15
11.20

11.25

11.26
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.38

21.15
2] 1S)
21.21
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.32
21.35

21.38

21.39
21.41
21.42
21.48
21.54
21.58
22.00
22.03
22.04
22.07

22.10

22.10
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.15
2217
22.19

10.45
10.48
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.58
11.04
11.08

11.12

11.14
11.16
11.19
11.26
11.32
11.35
11.37
11.40
11.42
11.47

11.51

11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.05

21.45
21.48
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.57
22.01
22.04

22.07

22.08
22.10
22.11
22.17
22.23
22.26
22.28
22.31
22.33
22.36

22.38

22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.46

11.15
11.19
11.21
11.24
11.25
11.29
11.36
11.40

11.45

11.47
11.49
11.52
12.01
12.08
12.11
12.13
12.16
12.19
12.23

12.27

12.28
12.30
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.37
12.40

22.15
22.18
22.20
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.30
22.33

22.36

22.37
22.39
22.40
22.46
22.51
22.55
22.57.
23.00
23.01
23.04

23.07

23.07
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.15

11.45
11.48
11.51
11.53
11.55
11.58
12.05
12.09

12.14

12.17
12.19
12.22
12.30
12.36
12.40
12.42
12.45
12.48
12.52

12.56

12.57
i12:59
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.07

22.45
22.48
22.50
22.52
22.53
22.56
23.00
23.03

23.05

23.06
23.08
23.09
23.15
23.20
23.24
23.26
23.29
23.30
23.33

23.36

23.36
23.37
23.39
23.39
23.41
23.42
23.43

12.15
12.19
12.21
12.24
12.25
12.29
12.35
12.39

12.44

12.46
12.48
12.50
12.57
13.03
13.06
13.08
13.13
13.15
13.20

13.24

13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.35

12.45
12.48
12.50
12.53
12.54
12:57.
13.04
13.08

13.13

13.14
13.16
13.18
13.25
13.31
13.35
13.37
13.42
13.44
13.49

13.53

13.54
13.55
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.04

13.15
13.18
13.20
13.23
13.24
13.27
13.34
13.38

13.42

13.44
13.46
13.48
13.55
14.01
14.05
14.07
14.12
14.14
14.19

14.23

14.24
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34

13.45
13.48
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.58
14.04
14.08

14.12

14.14
14.16
14.18
14.26
14.32
14.36
14.38
14.42
14.45
14.50

14.54

14.55
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.06

14.15
14.18
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.28
14.35
14.38

14.43

14.45
14.46
14.49
14.56
15.03
15.07
15.09
15.13
15.15
15.20

15.24

15.25
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36

14.45
14.48
14.50
14.53
14.54
14.57
15.03
15.06

15.10

15510
15.13
15.15
15.22
15:29
15.32
15.34
15.38
15.40
15.44

15.47

15.48
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.55
15.57
16.00

15.15
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.27
15.33
15.36

15.40

15.41
15.42
15.44
15.51
15.58
16.02
16.04
16.08
16.10
16.13

16.16

16.17
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.29

15.50
15.53
15.55
15.57.
15.59
16.02
16.07
16.11

16.14

16.16
16.17
16.19
16.26
16.34
16.38
16.39
16.43
16.45
16.48

16.52

16.53
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.03
17.09
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C26

SEWGEW

Wasl Park Terminus

Khadri Masjid

Satwa, Square

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2
DNATA

Traffic Police Department
Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Maria Qibtiya School
DAFZA

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel
Damascus Road 1
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 4

Al Qusais Industrial Area

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

SEWGEW

Wasl Park Terminus

Khadri Masjid

Satwa, Square

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2

DNATA

Traffic Police Department
Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Maria Qibtiya School
DAFZA

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel
Damascus Road 1
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 4

Al Qusais Industrial Area

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Wasl Park Terminus

Khadri Masjid

Satwa, Square

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Satwa, Roundabout

Max Metro Bus Stop Landside
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

Karama, Ent.

Central Post Office

Al Wasl University 2

DNATA

Traffic Police Department
Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Maria Qibtiya School
DAFZA

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel
Damascus Road 1
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 4

Al Qusais Industrial Area

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Wasl Park Terminus - Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter

05.15
05.18
05.20
05.23
05.24
05.26
05.30
05.33

05.35

05.36
05.37
05.38
05.43
05.48
05.52
05.54
05.58
05.59
06.01

06.04

06.04
06.05
06.07
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.12

16.10
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.20
16.23
16.28
16.31

16.36

16.37
16.38
16.40
16.46
16.51
16.55
16.57
17.01
17.03
17.05

17.08

17.09
17.11
17.12
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.21

06.00
06.03
06.05
06.07
06.08
06.10
06.15
06.18

06.20

06.21
06.22
06.23
06.29
06.34
06.38
06.40
06.43
06.44
06.47

06.49

06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.57

05.45
05.48
05.50
05.53
05.54
05.56
06.00
06.03

06.05

06.06
06.07
06.08
06.13
06.18
06.22
06.24
06.28
06.29
06.31

06.34

06.34
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.39
06.40
06.42

16.40
16.44
16.46
16.49
16.50
16.53
16.59
17.02

17.06

17.08
17.09
17.11
17.17
17.23
17.27
17.29
17.33
17.35
17.38

17.41

17.42
17.43
17.45
17.47
17.49
17.51
17.55

06.30
06.33
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.40
06.45
06.48

06.50

06.51
06.52
06.53
06.59
07.04
07.08
07.10
07.13
07.14
07.17

07.20

07.20
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28

06.15
06.18
06.21
06.23
06.24
06.26
06.31
06.33

06.35

06.36
06.37
06.39
06.44
06.49
06.52
06.54
06.58
06.59
07.01

07.04

07.04
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.12

17.10
17.14
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.24
17.30
17.35

17.41

17.42
17.44
17.46
17.53
17.59
18.04
18.06
18.10
18.12
18.16

18.19

18.20
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.30
18.33

07.00
07.03
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.15
07.18

07.20

07.21
07.22
07.24
07.29
07.34
07.38
07.40
07.43
07.45
07.48

07.50

07.51
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.57
07.58

06.45
06.48
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.56
07.01
07.03

07.05

07.06
07.07
07.09
07.14
07.20
07.23
07.25
07.29
07.30
07.33

07.36

07.37
07.38
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.45

17.40
17.44
17.47
17.50
17.52
17.56
18.02
18.08

18.14

18.16
18.18
18.20
18.27
18.34
18.38
18.40
18.46
18.48
18.51

18.54

18.55
18.57
18.59
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.08

07.30
07.33
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.45
07.48

07.50

07.51
07.52
07.54
07.59
08.04
08.08
08.10
08.13
08.14
08.17

08.20

08.21
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.28

07.15
07.18
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.26
07.31
07.34

07.36

07.38
07.39
07.41
07.47
07.53
07.56
07.58
08.01
08.03
08.06

08.08

08.09
08.10
08.12
08.13
08.15
08.16
08.18

18.15
18.19
18.22
18.26
18.28
18.33
18.39
18.44

18.53

18.55
18.57
18.59
19.06
19.13
19.16
19.18
19.24
19.26
19.29

19.32

19.33
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.43

08.00
08.03
08.05
08.07
08.08
08.10
08.15
08.18

08.20

08.21
08.22
08.24
08.29
08.34
08.37
08.39
08.42
08.44
08.47

08.49

08.50
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.58

07.45
07.48
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.57
08.02
08.05

08.07

08.09
08.10
08.12
08.18
08.24
08.27
08.29
08.33
08.34
08.37

08.40

08.41
08.42
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.49

18.45
18.49
18.52
18.56
18.58
19.02
19.08
19.13

19.22

19.23
19.25
19.27
19.34
19.41
19.44
19.46
19.52
19.54
19.56

19:59

20.00
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.10

08.30
08.33
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.45
08.48

08.50

08.51
08.52
08.54
08.59
09.04
09.07
09.09
09.12
09.14
09.17

09.19

09.20
09.21
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.27

08.15
08.18
08.21
08.23
08.24
08.27
08.32
08.35

08.38

08.39
08.40
08.42
08.48
08.54
08.58
09.00
09.03
09.05
09.08

09.10

09.11
09.12
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.18
09.20

19.15
7S 9/C)
19.22
19.26
19.28
19.32
19.37
19.42

19.52

19.54
19.56
19.58
20.04
20.10
20.13
20.15
20.18
20.20
20.22

20.25

20.26
20.27
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.33
20.35

09.00
09.03
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.15
09.18

09.20

09.21
09.22
09.24
09.29
09.34
09.37
09.39
09.42
09.44
09.47

09.49

09.50
09.51
09.52
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.57

08.45
08.48
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.57
09.02
09.05

09.08

09.09
09.10
09.12
09.18
09.24
09.28
09.30
09.33
09.35
09.38

09.40

09.41
09.42
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.50

19.45
19.49
19.52
jGI55;
19.57
20.01
20.06
20.11

20.20

20.22
20.23
20.25
20.31
20.37
20.40
20.42
20.45
20.47
20.49

20.52

20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.02

09.30
09.33
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.40
09.45
09.48

09.50

09.51
09.52
09.54
09.59
10.04
10.07
10.09
10.12
10.14
10.17

10.19

10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27

09.15
09.18
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.27
09.32
09.35

09.38

09.39
09.40
09.42
09.48
09.54
09.57
09.59
10.03
10.05
10.08

10.12

10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.21

20.13
20.17
20.20
20.23
20.24
20.28
20.33
20.38

20.46

20.48
20.49
20.51
20.57
21.03
21.05
21.07
21.10
21.12
21.14

21.17

21.18
2l 1[S)
21.21
21.22
21.24
2125
21.27

10.00
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.15
10.18

10.20

10.21
10.22
10.24
10.29
10.34
10.37
10.39
10.42
10.44
10.47

10.49

10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57

09.45
09.48
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.57
10.02
10.06

10.10

10.11
10.12
10.14
10.20
10.25
10.29
10.30
10.34
10.36
10.39

10.43

10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.52

20.43
20.47
20.50
20.53
20.54
20.58
21.03
21.07

21.14

2115
21.16
21.18
21.25
21.30
21.33
21.34
21.38
21.39
21.42

21.44

21.45
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.54

10.30
10.33
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.45
10.48

10.50

10.51
10.53
10.54
10.59
11.04
11.08
11.10
11.13
11.14
11.17

11.20

11.20
11.21
11.23
11.23
11.25
11.26
11.27

10.15
10.19
10.21
10.24
10.25
10.28
10.34
10.38

10.42

10.43
10.44
10.46
10.52
10.57
11.01
11.02
11.06
11.08
11.11

11.14

11.15
11.16
11.18
11.19
11.21
11.22
11.24

21.13
21.17
21.19
21.22
21.23
21.27
21.32
21.36

21.42

21.44
21.45
21.47
21.53
2159
22.01
22.03
22.06
22.08
22.10

22.13

22.14
2215
22.16
2217
22.19
22.20
22.21

11.00
11.03
11.05
11.08
11.09
11.11
11.15
11.18

11.21

11.22
11.24
1125
11.30
11.35
11.39
11.41
11.44
11.45
11.48

11.51

11.51
11.52
11.54
11.54
11.56
157
11.58

10.45
10.49
10.51
10.54
10.55
10.58
11.04
11.08

11.13

11.14
11.16
11.18
11.25
11.30
11.34
11.35
11.39
11.41
11.44

11.47

11.48
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.57

21.43
21.47
21.49
21.52
21.53
21|57
22.02
22.06

22.11

22.13
22.14
22.16
22.22
22.28
22.30
22.32
22.35
22.36
22.39

22.41

22.42
22.43
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.50

11.30
11.33
11.35
11.38
11.39
11.41
11.45
11.48

11.51

11.52
11.54
11155
12.00
12.05
12.09
12.11
12.14
12.15
12.18

12.21

12.21
12.22
12.24
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.28

11.15
11.19
11.21
11.24
11.25
11.28
11.34
11.37

11.42

11.44
11.45
11.47
11.54
12.00
12.03
12.05
12.08
12.10
1213

12.17

12.18
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.27

22.30
22.34
22.36
22.39
22.40
22.43
22.48
22.52

22.57

22:59
23.00
23.02
23.08
23.13
23.15
23.17
23.20
23.21
23.23

23.26

23.26
23.27
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.33

12.00
12.03
12.05
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.15
12.18

12.22

12.23
12.24
12.26
12.31
12.36
12.39
12.40
12.43
12.45
12.48

12.50

12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58

?g.cl.‘mJl uag.aﬂ'&.b&.a-d—aﬁﬂ &g»&.b;u

11.45
11.49
11.51
11.54
11.55
11.58
12.04
12.07

1213

12.15
12.16
12.18
12.25
12.31
12.34
12.36
12.39
12.41
12.45

12.48

12.49
12.50
12.52
12.53
12.55
12:57
12.59

12.30
12.33
12.35
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.45
12.48

12.51

12.52
12.54
12.55
13.00
13.05
13.08
13.10
13.13
13.15
13.18

13.21

13.21
13.22
13.24
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.28

12.15
12.19
12.21
12.24
12.25
12.28
12.33
12.39

12.44

12.46
12.48
12.50
12.57
13.02
13.06
13.07
13.10
13.12
13.16

13.19

13.20
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.29

13.00
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.12
13.16
13.19

13.23

13.24
13.25
13.27
13.32
13.37
13.40
13.42
13.45
13.47
13.50

13.53

13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.01

12.45
12.49
12.51
12.54
12.55
12.58
13.03
13.08

13.14

13.16
13.18
13.20
13.27
13.32
13.36
13.37
13.40
13.42
13.45

13.48

13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.56
13.58

13.30
13.33
13.35
13.38
13.39
13.42
13.47
13.50

13.54

13.55
13.57
13.58
14.03
14.09
14.12
14.13
14.17
14.19
14.22

14.25

14.25
14.26
14.28
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.32

13.15
13.19
13.21
13.24
13.25
13.28
13.33
13.39

13.46

13.47
13.49
13.51
13.58
14.04
14.08
14.10
14.13
14.15
14.18

14.21

14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.31

14.00
14.03
14.05
14.08
14.09
14.12
14.17
14.20

14.24

14.25
14.27
14.28
14.33
14.39
14.42
14.43
14.47
14.48
14.51

14.54

14.54
14.55
14.57
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.01

13.45
13.48
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.58
14.03
14.09

14.16

14.17
14.19
14.21
14.28
14.34
14.38
14.40
14.43
14.45
14.47

14.50

14.51
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.58
15.00

14.30
14.33
14.36
14.38
14.39
14.42
14.47
14.50

14.54

14.55
14.56
14.58
15.03
15.09
15.12
15.14
15.17
15.19
15.21

15.23

15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.31

14.15
14.18
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.28
14.33
14.39

14.45

14.46
14.48
14.50
14.57
15.03
15.06
15.08
15.11
15.12
15.15

15.17

15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.27

15.00
15.03
15.06
15.08
15.09
15.12
15.16
15.19

15.22

15.23
15.25
15.26
15.32
15.37
15.41
15.42
15.46
15.47
15.49

15.52

15.52
15.53
15.55
15.55
15.57
15.58
15.59

14.45
14.48
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.58
15.03
15.08

15.13

15.14
15.15
15.17
15.24
15:29
15.33
15.34
15.37
15.39
15.41

15.44

15.45
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.52
15.54

15.30
15.33
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.42
15.47
15.50

15.53

15.54
15.55
15:57
16.02
16.08
16.11
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.20

16.22

16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.29
16.30

15.15
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.25
15:29
15.34
15.37

15.42

15.43
15.44
15.46
15.52
15.57.
16.01
16.03
16.06
16.08
16.11

16.14

16.15
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.26

16.00
16.03
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.12
16.17
16.20

16.23

16.24
16.26
16.27
16.33
16.38
16.42
16.43
16.47
16.48
16.50

16.53

16.53
16.54
16.56
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.01

15.45
15.49
15.51
15.54
15.56
16.00
16.05
16.08

16.12

16.14
16.15
16.17
16.22
16.28
16.32
16.34
16.37
16.39
16.42

16.45

16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.54
16.57

16.30
16.33
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.42
16.47
16.50

16.54

16.55
16.57
16.58
17.04
17.10
17.14
17.16
17.19
17.21
17.24

17.26

17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.33
17.34
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Wasl Park Terminus - Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter

C26 ?g.cl.‘mJl ua,).aﬂ' dhas, - J—aﬁﬂ &.-)AA o

ISundays

Wasl Park Terminus 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 Jrasl) ddon dlaos
Khadri Masjid 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 oMl s
Satwa, Square 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.35 23.05 Bobaall e
Satwa, Masjid 2 1711 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.39 21.09 21.38 22.08 22.37 23.07 ¥ 3shad) aovise
Satwa, Post Office 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.40 21.10 21.39 22.09 22.38 23.08 Bobaadl 3y y S
Satwa, Roundabout 1715 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.43 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.41 23.10 Bolacill lan
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 17.20 1750 18.21 18,51 19.20 19.50 20.19 20.48 21.17 21.46 22.16 22.45 23.14 AN EVEN Lo 5 yie oMl dbos
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Landside 17.23 17.53 18.25 18.55 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.52 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.48 23.17 L;Jl-‘k.\”&h}-\ &_.Lu})-\au_:mbm
Karama, Dubai Municipality 17.27 17.57 18.30 19.01 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.58 21.26 21.55 22.24 22.51 23.20 ul)SJH...\L)S)a
Center

Karama, Ent. 17.29 17.59 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.31 20.59 21.28 21.56 22.26 22.52 23.22 SN 5
Central Post Office 17.30 18.00 18.33 19.04 19.33 20.04 20.33 21.01 21.29 21.58 22.27 22.53 23.23 &)S)A.\l Sl CiSe
Al Wasl University 2 17.32 18.02 18.35 19.06 19.35 20.06 20.35 21.03 21.31 22.00 22.29 22.55 23.25 Y Jasl daala
DNATA 17.38 18.08 18.42 19.12 19.41 20.12 20.41 21.09 21.37 22.06 22.35 23.01 23.31 ks
Traffic Police Department 17.44 18.14 18.48 19.18 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.14 21.43 22.12 22.42 23.08 23.37 BYST USSR
Airport Terminal 2, Departure 17.48 18.18 18.52 19.22 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.18 21.47 22.16 22.46 23.12 23.41 u}\él&al] YJIL.A\u_m
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival 17.50 18.20 18.54 19.24 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.20 21.49 22.18 22.48 23.14 23.43 0303880 laall s
Maria Qibtiya School 17.53 18.24 18.58 19.27 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.23 21.52 22.21 22.51 23.17 23.47 4.J=usll A yle A y3e
DAFZA 17.55 18.26 19.00 19.29 19.58 20.28 20.57 21.25 21.54 22.22 22.53 23.19 23.48 SN PEAN|
Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al 17.58 18.28 19.02 19.32 20.01 20.31 21.00 21.28 21.56 22.25 22.56 23.22 23.50 3ysall - alyleYl gy dbaas )l kall
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys 18.00 18.31 19.05 19.35 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.31 21.59 22.28 22.58 23.24 23.53 oial) cpat) ) LA A yae
School

Dubai Grand Hotel 18.01 18.32 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.34 21.03 21.31 22.00 22.28 22.59 23.25 23.53 RYREN &A (3aid
Damascus Road 1 18.02 18.33 19.07 19.37 20.05 20.35 21.04 21.32 22.01 22.29 23.00 23.25 23.54 )- d«u; @L.‘
Damascus Road 2 18.04 18.35 19.09 19.39 20.07 20.37 21.06 21.34 22.02 22.31 23.01 23.26 23.55 Y- A@LA
Damascus Road 3 18.05 18.36 19.10 19.40 20.08 20.38 21.07 21.35 22.03 22.32 23.02 23.27 23.56 Y- d«.\a; @L:‘
Damascus Road 4 18.07 18.38 19.12 19.42 20.10 20.39 21.08 21.36 22.05 22.33 23.03 23.28 23.57 i— (3ded @L:
Al Qusais Industrial Area 18.09 18.40 19.14 19.43 20.11 20.40 21.09 21.37 22.06 22.34 23.04 23.29 23.58 L..aJ\

Al Qusais Industrial Area, 18.11 18.42 19.16 19.45 20.12 20.42 21.11 21.39 22.07 22.36 23.05 23.30 23.59 A:.:.L.all UA:M.AJHL.;‘
Terminus
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter - Wasl Park Terminus
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Fridays EEIEN|
Al Qusais Industrial Area, 05.15 05.50 06.20 06.40 07.08 07.41 08.10 08.42 09.10 09.42 10.10 10.40 11.12 11.50 12.20 12.52 13.22 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.22 15.50 Lsbial) [auaill dbas
Terminus
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A 05.16 05.51 06.21 06.41 07.09 07.42 08.12 08.44 09.12 09.44 10.12 10.42 11.14 11.51 1221 12563 13.23 13.52 14.22 1452 15.23 15.51 ii“_\.:l.ua”ua.nas.“
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B 05.17 05.52 06.22 06.42 07.10 07.43 08.13 08.45 09.13 09.45 10.13 10.43 11.15 11.52 12.22 12.54 13.24 13.53 14.23 1453 15.24 1552 o € deliall auadll
Galadari Driving School 05.19 05.54 06.25 06.45 07.13 07.46 08.16 08.48 09.16 09.48 10.16 10.46 11.18 11.55 12.25 12.57 13.27 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.27 15.55 g_,ljl.-.‘.dh_x\_.se..lgdtpbﬁ)s)a
Al Qusais Industrial Area 05.22 05.57 06.28 06.48 07.17 07.50 08.20 08.53 09.20 09.53 10.21 10.51 11.23 11.59 12.29 13.00 13.30 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.30 16.00
Damascus Road 4 05.22 05.58 06.29 06.49 07.18 07.51 08.21 08.54 09.21 09.54 10.22 10.52 11.24 12.00 12.30 13.01 13.32 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.31 16.01 i d..u;@l.:‘
Damascus Road 3 05.24 05.59 06.31 06.51 07.20 07.53 08.23 08.56 09.23 09.56 10.24 10.54 11.26 12.02 12.32 13.03 13.34 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.34 16.03 Y- n.-mA @
Damascus Road 2 05.25 06.00 06.32 06.52 07.22 07.55 08.25 08.57 09.25 09.58 10.26 10.55 11.28 12.04 12.34 13.05 13.36 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.35 16.05 Y- @L.‘
Damascus Road 1 05.26 06.02 06.34 06.54 07.25 07.58 08.28 08.59 09.27 10.00 10.28 10.58 11.30 12.06 12.36 13.07 13.38 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.38 16.07 \- n.-mJ @L:‘
Dubai Grand Hotel 05.27 06.03 06.35 06.55 07.26 07.59 08.29 09.01 09.28 10.01 10.29 10.59 11.32 12.08 12.38 13.09 13.40 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.39 16.09
Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al 05.31 06.06 06.39 06.59 07.35 08.08 08.35 09.05 09.32 10.05 10.33 11.05 11.36 12.12 12.42 13.13 13.45 14.13 14.43 15.13 1543 16.12 _s,)J-_,bwamU,ul
Mawred
DAFZA 05.33 06.09 06.41 07.02 07.38 08.11 08.38 09.08 09.35 10.08 10.36 11.08 11.39 12.15 12.45 13.16 13.47 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.45 16.15 PN PEAN|
Maria Qibtiya School 05.34 06.10 06.43 07.04 07.40 08.13 08.40 09.10 09.37 10.10 10.38 11.10 11.41 12.17 12.47 13.18 13.49 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.16 Abaall 4l Aoy y2e
Quds Street 1 05.35 06.11 06.44 07.05 07.41 08.14 08.41 09.11 09.38 10.11 10.39 11.11 11.42 12.18 12.48 13.19 13.50 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.17 \-uusll ls
Quds Street 2 05.36 06.13 06.45 07.07 07.43 08.16 08.42 09.12 09.40 10.13 10.41 11.12 11.44 1220 12.49 13.20 13.51 14.20 1450 15.20 15.49 16.18 FJLA
Airport Terminal 2, Departure 05.41 06.19 06.51 07.13 07.49 08.22 08.49 09.19 09.46 10.19 10.47 11.19 11.49 1225 1255 13.26 13.57 14.25 1455 15.25 15.54 16.24 u})aLull.\gj
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival 05.43 06.20 06.53 07.15 07.51 08.24 08.50 09.20 09.48 10.21 10.49 11.20 11.51 12.27 1256 13.27 13.58 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.55 16.25 EoR (L1 JVEW ]
Twar 1, Intersection 05.46 06.24 06.56 07.19 07.55 08.28 08.54 09.24 09.51 10.24 10.52 11.24 11.54 12.30 13.00 13.31 14.01 14.30 15.00 15.30 15.59 16.28 Y lskall
Traffic Police Department 05.47 06.25 06.58 07.21 07.57 08.30 08.55 09.25 09.53 10.26 10.54 11.25 11.56 12.32 13.01 13.32 14.03 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.00 16.30 JJJJE\L).LBJL\I
DNATA 05.52 06.32 07.05 07.29 08.05 08.38 09.03 09.33 10.00 10.33 11.01 11.33 12.05 12.41 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.39 15.09 15.40 16.09 16.39
Al Wasl University 1 05.58 06.37 07.11 07.34 08.10 08.44 09.09 09.39 10.06 10.39 11.07 11.40 12.12 12.48 13.17 13.46 14.17 14.46 15.14 1545 16.14 16.45 }”4&41}
Central Post Office 06.00 06.39 07.14 07.37 08.13 08.46 09.12 09.41 10.09 10.42 11.10 11.44 12.15 12,51 13.21 13.49 14.20 14.49 15.17 1548 16.17 16.48 d)S ol S
Karama, Dubai Municipality 06.02 06.41 07.18 07.41 08.17 08.50 09.15 09.44 10.12 10.45 11.13 11.48 12.19 12,55 13.25 13.583 14.23 14.53 1521 1552 16.21 16.53 uI)SJH_._xL)S)Q
Center
ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside 06.04 06.43 07.21 07.45 08.21 08.53 09.18 09.47 10.15 10.48 11.16 11.52 12.23 12.59 13.29 13.56 14.27 1456 15.24 15.55 16.24 16.56 6JIA.J!@L:}.\ILJ.\.‘”MQMMA¢L.>¢
Lol dgx
Department of Health 06.06 06.46 07.27 07.50 08.26 08.57 09.22 09.51 10.19 10.52 11.20 11.56 12.27 13.03 13.33 14.00 14.31 15.00 15.28 15.58 16.27 17.00 :)AAAJ‘D).JA
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 06.08 06.47 07.30 07.53 08.29 08.59 09.24 09.58 10.21 10.54 11.22 11.58 12.29 13.05 13.35 14.02 14.33 15.02 15.30 15.59 16.28 17.02  Jleidldex uSks 550 oMl dbas
Satwa, Roundabout 06.10 06.50 07.35 07.58 08.35 09.04 09.29 09.59 10.26 11.00 11.28 12.04 12.36 13.12 13.41 14.09 14.38 15.07 15.35 16.04 16.34 17.08 olacill lan
Satwa, Masjid 06.13 06.52 07.38 08.01 08.38 09.07 09.32 10.02 10.29 11.08 11.31 12.07 12.39 13.15 13.44 14.12 14.41 15.10 15.39 16.08 16.37 17.11 Bahcall aase
Satwa, Clinic 06.13 06.53 07.38 08.02 08.38 09.08 09.33 10.02 10.30 11.03 11.31 12.08 12.39 13.15 13.45 14.12 14.41 15.11 15.39 16.08 16.38 17.12 E}L\..g!s_\\_,s
BadaA 06.14 06.54 07.40 08.03 08.40 09.09 09.34 10.04 10.31 11.05 11.33 12.09 12.41 13.17 13.46 14.14 14.43 15.12 1541 16.10 16.39 17.13 "
Satwa, Square 06.16 06.55 07.41 08.04 08.41 09.10 09.35 10.05 10.32 11.06 11.34 12.10 12.42 13.18 13.47 14.15 14.44 1513 1542 16.11 16.40 17.15 }M‘EM
Khadri Masjid 06.17 06.57 07.42 08.06 08.42 09.12 09.37 10.07 10.34 11.08 11.36 12.12 12.44 13.20 13.49 14.17 14.46 15.15 15.44 16.13 16.42 17.17 FR\ELKEIN

Wasl Park Terminus 06.19 06.59 07.45 08.09 08.45 09.15 09.40 10.09 10.37 11.10 11.38 12.15 12.46 13.22 13.52 14.19 14.48 15.18 15.46 16.15 16.45 17.19 J.a,lﬁu.‘»m
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16.25
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16.38
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05.34
05.35
05.36
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1|7 1)
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1) 1)
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2l 12)
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2] 1S)
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11.18
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12.00
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11.52
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|1l &7/
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12.05
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13.01
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00.45
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00.48

12.53

12.55
12.56
12.58
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.14

13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.27
13.28
13.32
13.33
13.42
13.48
13.51
13.54

13.57

14.01
14.04
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.21

13.23

13.24
13.25
13.28
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.41
13.42
13.47

13.49
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.58
13.59
14.03
14.04
14.11
14.17
14.20
14.24

14.27

14.31
14.33
14.40
14.43
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.51

13.52

13.53
13.54
13.57
14.02
14.03
14.06
14.07
14.10
14.11
14.16

14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.27
14.28
14.32
14.33
14.40
14.46
14.49
14.52

14.55

14.59
15.01
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18

14.22

14.23
14.24
14.27
14.31
14.32
14.35
14.36
14.39
14.40
14.46

14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.58
14.59
15.02
15.03
15510
15.17
15.19
15.23

15.26

15.29
15.31
15.38
15.41
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.47

14.52

14.53
14.54
14.57
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15510
15.16

15.19
15.20
15.21
15.23
15.28
15.30
15.33
15.34
15.42
15.48
15.50
15.53

15.56

15.58
16.00
16.07
16.10
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.17

15.22

15.23
15.24
15.27
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.40
15.41
15.45

15.47
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.56
15.57
16.00
16.01
16.10
16.15
16.18
16.21

16.23

16.26
16.27
16.35
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.46

15.54

15.55
15.56
15:59
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.18

16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.28
16.29
16.33
16.35
16.44
16.50
16.52
16.55

16.57

17.00
17.01
17.09
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.17
17.19
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C26

Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter - Wasl Park Terminus

J""j-“ %&&M-@U@J‘ ua..‘uag."a.bau

Monday

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B
Galadari Driving School

Al Qusais Industrial Area
Damascus Road 4

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Maria Qibtiya School

Quds Street 1

Quds Street 2

Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Twar 1, Intersection

Traffic Police Department
DNATA

Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Department of Health

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Satwa, Roundabout

Satwa, Masjid

Satwa, Clinic

BadaA

Satwa, Square

Khadri Masjid

Wasl Park Terminus

uesday to Thursday

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B
Galadari Driving School

Al Qusais Industrial Area
Damascus Road 4

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Maria Qibtiya School

Quds Street 1

Quds Street 2

Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Twar 1, Intersection

Traffic Police Department
DNATA

Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Department of Health

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Satwa, Roundabout

Satwa, Masjid

Satwa, Clinic

BadaA

Satwa, Square

Khadri Masjid

Wasl Park Terminus

16.16

16.18
16.19
16.22
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.35
16.36
16.40

16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.52
16.54
16.58
16.59
17.09
17.15
1717
17.21

17.24

17.26
17.28
17.37
17.40
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.48

05.15

05.16
05.17
05.19
05.22
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.27
05.28
05.31

05.33
05.34
05.35
05.36
05.42
05.44
05.47
05.48
05.54
05.59
06.01
06.03

06.05

06.08
06.09
06.12
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.20

16.46

16.47
16.48
16.51
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.10

17.13
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.23
17.24
17.28
17.30
17.41
17.47
17.51
17.56

18.00

18.03
18.05
18.14
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.21
18.23
18.26

05.45

05.46
05.47
05.49
05.52
05.53
05.54
05.55
05.57
05.58
06.01

06.03
06.04
06.05
06.06
06.12
06.14
06.17
06.18
06.24
06.29
06.31
06.34

06.36

06.38
06.39
06.42
06.45
06.45
06.47
06.48
06.49
06.52

17.16

17.18
17.19
17.22
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.35
17.36
17.42

17.45
17.47
17.49
17.50
1|7 57/
17.58
18.03
18.06
18.17
18.24
18.28
18.34

18.39

18.42
18.43
18.52
18.56
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.04

06.15

06.16
06.17
06.19
06.22
06.23
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.32

06.34
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.43
06.45
06.48
06.49
06.55
07.01
07.04
07.07

07.10

07.15
07.18
07.22
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.30
07.32

17.46

17.48
17.49
17.52
17.55
17.57
17.59
18.01
18.04
18.06
18.12

18.15
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.26
18.28
18.32
18.35
18.46
18.53
18.58
19.03

19.08

19.12
19.13
19.21
19:25
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.33

06.42

06.44
06.45
06.47
06.51
06.52
06.54
06.55
06.57
06.58
07.03

07.06
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.16
07.18
07.22
07.23
07.31
07.36
07.39
07.43

07.46

07.50
07.52
07.58
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.06
08.08

18.16

18.17
18.18
18.21
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.34
18.36
18.41

18.44
18.45
18.46
18.48
18.54
18.55
19.00
19.02
i[9/
19.19
19.23
19.28

19.33

19.37
19.38
19.45
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.58

07.12

07.14
07.15
07.18
07.22
07.24
07.26
07.28
07.31
07.32
07.41

07.44
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.55
07.56
08.01
08.03
08.11
08.17
08.19
08.23

08.26

08.30
08.32
08.38
08.41
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.48

18.48

18.49
18.50
18.53
18.57
18.58
19.01
19.02
19.05
19.07
19.12

19.14
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.24
19.25
() 208)
19.31
19.40
19.47
19.51
19.57

20.01

20.04
20.06
20.12
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.25

07.42

07.44
07.45
07.49
07.54
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.11

08.14
08.16
08.17
08.19
08.25
08.27
08.31
08.33
08.41
08.46
08.49
08.52

08.55

08.59
09.01
09.07
09.10
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.17

19.22

19.24
19.25
19.27
19.31
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.39
19.40
19.45

19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.56
19.57
20.01
20.03
20.12
20.19
20.23
20.28

20.32

20.34
20.36
20.42
20.47
20.47
20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54

08.14

08.16
08.18
08.21
08.26
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.40

08.44
08.46
08.47
08.49
08.55
08.57
09.01
09.03
09.10
09.16
09.18
09.21

09.24

09.28
09.29
09.35
09.38
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.45

19.52

19.53
19.54
19.57
20.00
20.01
20.04
20.05
20.08
20.09
20.13

20.15
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.24
20.25
20.29
20.31
20.38
20.44
20.47
20.51

20.55

20.57
20.59
21.04
21.09
21.09
21.11
21.12
21.14
21.16

08.48

08.52
08.55
09.02
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.19

09.22
09.24
09.25
09.27
09.32
09.33
09.37
09.38
09.45
09.51
09.53
09.56

09.59

10.01
10.03
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16

20.22

20.23
20.24
20.27
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.41

20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.51
20.52
20.56
20.57
21.04
21.09
21.12
21.16

21.19

21.21
21.23
21.28
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.40

09.18

09.20
09.22
09.26
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.38
09.39
09.43

09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.55
09.56
09.59
10.00
10.08
10.14
10.16
10.19

10.21

10.24
10.25
10.30
10.33
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39

20.45

20.46
20.47
20.50
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.03

21.05
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.13
21.14
21.18
21.19
21.26
21.31
21.34
21.37

21.40

21.42
21.44
21.49
21.53
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.58
22.00

09.46

09.48
09.49
09.52
09.57
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.09

10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.20
10.21
10.25
10.26
10.34
10.40
10.42
10.45

10.47

10.50
10.51
10.56
10.59
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.06

21.15

2117
21.17
21.20
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.29
21.30
21.33

21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.43
21.44
21.47
21.48
21.55
22.00
22.02
22.05

22.07

22.10
22.11
22.15
22 S)
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.25

10.12

10.13
10.14
10.17
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.35

10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.46
10.47
10.51
10.52
11.00
11.06
11.08
11.11

11.14

11.17
11.18
11.23
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.31
11.34

21.45

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.58
2| 5K
22.02

22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.12
22.13
22.16
2217
22.23
22.28
22.30
22.33

22.35

22.38
22.39
22.43
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.51
22.53

10.42

10.44
10.45
10.49
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.07

11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.19
11.20
11.23
11.24
11.32
11.39
11.42
11.46

11.49

11.53
11.54
12.02
12.05
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.13

22.15

22.16
22.17
228
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.31

22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.41
22.42
22.45
22.46
22.52
22.57
22:59
23.02

23.04

23.06
23.08
23.11
23.15
23.15
23.16
23.18
23.19
23.21

11.18

11.20
11.21
11.24
11.30
11.31
11.34
11.35
11.38
11.39
11.44

11.46
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.56
11.57
12.00
12.02
12.11
12.18
12.21
12.26

12.29

12.33
12.34
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.53

22.45

22.46
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.52
22.54
22255)
22.57
22.58
23.01

23.03
23.04
23.04
23.05
23.10
23.11
23.14
23.15
23.21
23.27
23.29
23.31

23.33

23.36
23.37
23.40
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.49

11.52

11.54
11.55
|1l &7/
12.01
12.02
12.05
12.06
12.09
12.10
12.14

12.17
12.18
12.19
12.21
12.26
12.28
12.31
12.32
12.41
12.49
12.52
12.57

13.01

13.04
13.06
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.24

12.22

12.24
12.25
12.27
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.39
12.43

12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.55
12.56
i12:59
13.01
13.10
13.17
13.20
13.25

13.28

13.32
13.34
13.41
13.44
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.52

12.53

12.55
12.56
12.58
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.14

13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.27
13.28
13.32
13.33
13.42
13.48
13.51
13.54

13.57

14.01
14.04
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.21

13.23

13.24
13.25
13.28
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.41
13.42
13.47

13.49
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.58
13.59
14.03
14.04
14.11
14.17
14.20
14.24

14.27

14.31
14.33
14.40
14.43
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.51

13.52

13.53
13.54
13.57
14.02
14.03
14.06
14.07
14.10
14.11
14.16

14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.27
14.28
14.32
14.33
14.40
14.46
14.49
14.52

14.55

14.59
15.01
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18

14.22

14.23
14.24
14.27
14.31
14.32
14.35
14.36
14.39
14.40
14.46

14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.58
14.59
15.02
15.03
15510
15.17
15.19
15.23

15.26

15.29
15.31
15.38
15.41
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.47

14.52

14.53
14.54
14.57
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.09
15510
15.16

15.19
15.20
15.21
15.23
15.28
15.30
15.33
15.34
15.42
15.48
15.50
15.53

15.56

15.58
16.00
16.07
16.10
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.17

15.22

15.23
15.24
15.27
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.37
15.40
15.41
15.45

15.47
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.56
15.57
16.00
16.01
16.10
16.15
16.18
16.21

16.23

16.26
16.27
16.35
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.46

15.54

15.55
15.56
15:59
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.18

16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.28
16.29
16.33
16.35
16.44
16.50
16.52
16.55

16.57

17.00
17.01
17.09
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.17
17.19
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C26

Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter - Wasl Park Terminus

J""j-“ %&&M-@U@J‘ ua..‘uag."a.bau

uesday to Thursday

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B
Galadari Driving School

Al Qusais Industrial Area
Damascus Road 4

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Maria Qibtiya School

Quds Street 1

Quds Street 2

Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Twar 1, Intersection

Traffic Police Department
DNATA

Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Department of Health

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Satwa, Roundabout

Satwa, Masjid

Satwa, Clinic

BadaA

Satwa, Square

Khadri Masjid

Wasl Park Terminus

SEWGEW

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B
Galadari Driving School

Al Qusais Industrial Area
Damascus Road 4

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Maria Qibtiya School

Quds Street 1

Quds Street 2

Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Twar 1, Intersection

Traffic Police Department
DNATA

Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Department of Health

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Satwa, Roundabout

Satwa, Masjid

Satwa, Clinic

BadaA

Satwa, Square

Khadri Masjid

Wasl Park Terminus

16.16

16.18
16.19
16.22
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.35
16.36
16.40

16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.52
16.54
16.58
16.59
17.09
17.15
1717
17.21

17.24

17.26
17.28
17.37
17.40
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.48

05.15

05.16
05.17
05.19
05.22
05.22
05.24
05.25
05.26
05.27
05.30

05.32
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.40
05.41
05.44
05.45
05.51
05.57
05.59
06.01

06.03

06.06
06.07
06.10
06.12
06.13
06.14
06.15
06.17
06.19

16.46

16.47
16.48
16.51
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.10

17.13
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.23
17.24
17.28
17.30
17.41
17.47
17.51
17.56

18.00

18.03
18.05
18.14
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.21
18.23
18.26

05.50

05.51
05.52
05.54
05.57
05.57
05.59
06.00
06.01
06.02
06.05

06.07
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.15
06.16
06.19
06.20
06.26
06.32
06.34
06.36

06.38

06.41
06.42
06.45
06.47
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.54

17.16

17.18
17.19
17.22
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.35
17.36
17.42

17.45
17.47
17.49
17.50
1|7 57/
17.58
18.03
18.06
18.17
18.24
18.28
18.34

18.39

18.42
18.43
18.52
18.56
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.04

06.26

06.28
06.28
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.36
06.37
06.38
06.39
06.42

06.44
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.53
06.54
06.57
06.58
07.04
07.09
07.11
07.13

07.15

07.17
07.18
07.21
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.31

17.46

17.48
17.49
17.52
17.55
17.57
17.59
18.01
18.04
18.06
18.12

18.15
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.26
18.28
18.32
18.35
18.46
18.53
18.58
19.03

19.08

19.12
19.13
19.21
19:25
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.33

06.56

06.58
06.58
07.01
07.04
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.11
07.14

07.16
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.25
07.26
07.30
07.31
07.37
07.42
07.44
07.47

07.49

07.52
07.53
07.56
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.06

18.16

18.17
18.18
18.21
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.34
18.36
18.41

18.44
18.45
18.46
18.48
18.54
18.55
19.00
19.02
i[9/
19.19
19.23
19.28

19.33

19.37
19.38
19.45
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.56
19.58

07.26

07.28
07.29
07.31
07.34
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.42
07.45

07.47
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.56
07.57
08.00
08.01
08.08
08.13
08.15
08.18

08.20

08.23
08.24
08.27
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.37

18.48

18.49
18.50
18.53
18.57
18.58
19.01
19.02
19.05
19.07
19.12

19.14
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.24
19.25
() 208)
19.31
19.40
19.47
19.51
19.57

20.01

20.04
20.06
20.12
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.25

08.00

08.02
08.03
08.05
08.09
08.10
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.20

08.22
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.31
08.32
08.36
08.37
08.44
08.49
08.51
08.53

08.56

08.58
09.00
09.03
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.11
09.13

19.22

19.24
19.25
19.27
19.31
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.39
19.40
19.45

19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.56
19.57
20.01
20.03
20.12
20.19
20.23
20.28

20.32

20.34
20.36
20.42
20.47
20.47
20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54

08.35

08.37
08.38
08.40
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.55

08.57
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.06
09.07
09.11
09.12
09.19
09.24
09.26
09.28

09.30

09.33
09.34
09.38
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.48

19.52

19.53
19.54
19.57
20.00
20.01
20.04
20.05
20.08
20.09
20.13

20.15
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.24
20.25
20.29
20.31
20.38
20.44
20.47
20.51

20.55

20.57
20.59
21.04
21.09
21.09
21.11
21.12
21.14
21.16

09.05

09.07
09.08
09.10
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.22
09.25

09.27
09.29
09.30
09.31
09.36
09.37
09.41
09.42
09.49
09.54
09.56
09.58

10.00

10.03
10.04
10.08
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18

20.22

20.23
20.24
20.27
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.41

20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.51
20.52
20.56
20.57
21.04
21.09
21.12
21.16

21.19

21.21
21.23
21.28
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.40

09.35

09.37
09.38
09.40
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.49
09.51
09.52
09.55

09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.05
10.06
10.10
10.11
10.18
10.23
10.25
10.27

10.30

10.33
10.34
10.38
10.42
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.49

20.45

20.46
20.47
20.50
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.03

21.05
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.13
21.14
21.18
21.19
21.26
21.31
21.34
21.37

21.40

21.42
21.44
21.49
21.53
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.58
22.00

10.05

10.07
10.08
10.10
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.25

10.27
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.36
10.37
10.40
10.41
10.48
10.54
10.57
11.01

11.04

11.07
11.09
11.14
11.17
11.18
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.25

21.15

2117
21.17
21.20
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.29
21.30
21.33

21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.43
21.44
21.47
21.48
21.55
22.00
22.02
22.05

22.07

22.10
22.11
22.15
22 S)
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.25

10.35

10.37
10.38
10.42
10.48
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.57
11.00

11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.09
11.10
11.14
11.15
11.22
11.28
11.31
11.34

11.38

11.41
11.42
11.47
11.51
11.51
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.59

21.45

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.58
2| 5K
22.02

22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.12
22.13
22.16
2217
22.23
22.28
22.30
22.33

22.35

22.38
22.39
22.43
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.51
22.53

11.05

11.07
11.08
11.12
11.18
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.25
11.27
11.30

11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.39
11.40
11.44
11.45
11.52
11.58
12.01
12.05

12.09

12.12
12.13
12.18
12.22
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.30

22.15

22.16
22.17
228
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.31

22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.41
22.42
22.45
22.46
22.52
22.57
22:59
23.02

23.04

23.06
23.08
23.11
23.15
23.15
23.16
23.18
23.19
23.21

11.41

11.43
11.44
11.47
11.53
11.54
11.56
|1l &7/
12.00
12.01
12.04

12.06
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.15
12.16
12.19
12.20
12.28
12.34
12.38
12.42

12.46

12.49
12.51
12.56
i12:59
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.07

22.45

22.46
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.52
22.54
22255)
22.57
22.58
23.01

23.03
23.04
23.04
23.05
23.10
23.11
23.14
23.15
23.21
23.27
23.29
23.31

23.33

23.36
23.37
23.40
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.49

12.15

12.17
12.18
12.21
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.32
12.33
12.36

12.38
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.47
12.48
12.51
12.52
13.00
13.06
13.10
13.15

13.19

13.22
13.24
13.30
13.34
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.41

12.45

12.46
12.47
12.50
12.54
12.55
12.57
12.58
13.01
13.02
13.05

13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.16
13.17
13.20
13.21
13.28
13.35
13.38
13.43

13.47

13.50
13.51
13.58
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.08

13.15

13.17
13.18
13.21
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.38

13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.49
13.50
13.53
13.54
14.02
14.08
14.12
14.16

14.20

14.23
14.25
14.31
14.35
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.42

13.45

13.47
13.48
13.51
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.09

14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.20
14.21
14.24
14.25
14.32
14.38
14.41
14.44

14.48

14.50
14.52
14.57
15.01
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.08

14.15

14.17
14.18
14.21
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.34
14.35
14.38

14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.49
14.50
14.54
14.55
15.02
15.08
15510
15.14

15.18

15.20
15.22
15.27
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.37

14.45

14.47
14.48
14.51
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.04
15.05
15.08

15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.19
15.20
15.24
15.25
15.32
15.38
15.41
15.44

15.48

15.50
15.52
15.57
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.07

15.15

15.16
15.17
15.20
15.26
15.27
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.38

15.40
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.49
15.50
15.53
15.54
16.02
16.07
16.10
16.14

16.17

16.20
16.21
16.27
16.30
16.30
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.37

15.40

15.41
15.42
15.45
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.56
15.58
16.00
16.03

16.05
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.14
16.15
16.18
16.19
16.27
16.33
16.36
16.40

16.44

16.46
16.48
16.55
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.08

16.10

16.12
16.13
16.16
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.25
16.28
16.29
16.33

16.35
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.44
16.46
16.50
16.51
17.00
17.06
17.09
17.14

1717

17.20
17.21
17.29
17.33
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.41
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C26

SEWGEW

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B
Galadari Driving School

Al Qusais Industrial Area
Damascus Road 4

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Maria Qibtiya School

Quds Street 1

Quds Street 2

Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Twar 1, Intersection

Traffic Police Department
DNATA

Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Department of Health

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Satwa, Roundabout

Satwa, Masjid

Satwa, Clinic

BadaA

Satwa, Square

Khadri Masjid

Wasl Park Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B
Galadari Driving School

Al Qusais Industrial Area
Damascus Road 4

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Maria Qibtiya School

Quds Street 1

Quds Street 2

Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Twar 1, Intersection

Traffic Police Department
DNATA

Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Department of Health

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Satwa, Roundabout

Satwa, Masjid

Satwa, Clinic

BadaA

Satwa, Square

Khadri Masjid

Wasl Park Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter - Wasl Park Terminus
J""j-“ 5{3:1.:& ;\’Jaa.c = %.CLLAJ‘ ua..‘ual" &.ba..q

16.40

16.42
16.43
16.46
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.59
17.00
17.04

17.06
17.08
17.09
17.10
17716
17.17
17.21
17.22
17.32
17.39
17.43
17.47

17.52

17.54
17.56
18.04
18.09
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.17

06.10

06.11
06.12
06.14
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.19
06.21
06.22
06.24

06.26
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.35
06.36
06.39
06.40
06.45
06.50
06.52
06.54

06.56

06.58
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.07
07.09

17.10

17.12
17.13
17.16
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.29
17.30
17.34

17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.47
17.48
17.52
17.54
18.03
18.10
18.15
18.21

18.26

18.30
18.32
18.41
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.55

06.40

06.41
06.42
06.44
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.54

06.56
06.57
06.58
06.59
07.05
07.06
07.09
07.10
07.15
07.20
07.22
07.24

07.26

07.28
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.39

17.40

17.42
17.43
17.46
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57
17.59
18.01
18.04

18.07
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.18
18.19
18.23
18.25
18.35
18.44
18.49
18.56

19.01

19.05
19.07
19.16
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.30

07.12

07.13
07.14
07.16
07.19
07.19
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.27

07.29
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.37
07.38
07.42
07.43
07.48
07.53
07.55
07.57

07.59

08.01
08.02
08.05
08.08
08.08
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.15

18.10

18.12
18.13
18.16
18.21
18.22
18.25
18.26
18.29
18.31
18.34

18.37
18.38
18.39
18.41
18.47
18.49
18.53
18.55
19.04
19.12
()17
19.23

1))

19.32
19.34
19.41
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.50
19.52
19.55

07.42

07.44
07.44
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.58

08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.09
08.10
08.13
08.14
08.20
08.25
08.27
08.29

08.31

08.34
08.35
08.38
08.41
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.48

18.50

18.51
18.52
18.55
19.00
19.01
19.04
19.05
19.08
19.09
19.13

1S 115
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.24
19.26
19.30
19.31
19.39
19.46
19.50
19.56

20.01

20.05
20.06
20.13
20.18
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.26

08.12

08.14
08.14
08.17
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.29

08.31
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.40
08.41
08.44
08.45
08.51
08.56
08.58
09.00

09.02

09.05
09.06
09.09
09.12
09.12
09.14
09.15
09.16
09.19

19.25

19.27
19.28
19.30
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.41
19.42
19.45

19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.56
19.57
20.01
20.02
20.11
20.17
20.21
20.27

20.31

20.34
20.36
20.42
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.52
20.54

08.42

08.44
08.44
08.47
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.59

09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.10
09.11
09.14
09.15
09.21
09.26
09.28
09.31

09.33

09.35
09.37
09.39
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.49

19.57

1) 1)
20.00
20.02
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.17

20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.27
20.28
20.32
20.33
20.40
20.47
20.50
20.55

20.59

21.02
21.04
21.10
21.14
21.14
21.16
21.17
2l 1[S)
21.21

09.12

09.14
09.14
09.17
09.20
09.21
09.22
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.29

09.31
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.40
09.41
09.44
09.45
09.51
09.56
09.58
10.01

10.03

10.05
10.07
10.10
10.13
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.20

20.25

20.26
20.27
20.30
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.44

20.46
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.55
20.56
20.59
21.00
21.08
21.14
21.18
21.22

21.26

21.29
21.30
21.35
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.44
21.46

09.42

09.44
09.44
09.47
09.50
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.56
09.57
10.00

10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.10
10.11
10.15
10.16
10.22
10.27
10.29
10.31

10.33

10.36
10.37
10.40
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.50

20.50

20.51
20.52
20.54
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.08

21.10
21.11
21.12
21.13
2i|.18)
21.20
21.23
21.24
21.32
21.38
21.41
21.45

21.49

21.52
21.53
21.58
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.09

10.12

10.14
10.14
10.17
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.30

10.32
10.33
10.33
10.34
10.39
10.40
10.43
10.44
10.50
10.55
10.57
11.00

11.02

11.04
11.06
11.09
11.13
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.20

21.15

21.17
21.17
21.20
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28
21.30
21.31
21.34

21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.44
21.45
21.48
21.49
21.56
22.03
22.06
22.10

22.13

22.16
22.18
22.23
22.27
22.27
22
22.30
22.31
22.34

10.42

10.44
10.44
10.47
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
11.00

11.02
11.03
11.03
11.04
11.09
11.10
11.13
11.14
11.20
11.25
11.27
11.30

11.32

11.35
11.36
11.40
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.50

21.40

21.42
21.42
21.45
21.48
21.49
21.51
21.52
21.54
PlE55)
21.58

22.00
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.08
22.09
22.12
22.13
22.20
22.26
2228
22.32

22.35

22.38
22.40
22.43
22.47
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.54

11.12

11.14
11.14
11.17
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.30

11.32
11.33
11.33
11.34
11.39
11.40
11.43
11.44
11.50
11.55
1157
12.00

12.02

12.05
12.06
12.10
12.14
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.21

22.08

22.09
22.10
22.12
22.15
22.16
22.18
22S)
22.21
22.23
22.25

22.27
22.28
22
22.30
22.35
22.36
22.39
22.40
22.47
22.52
22.55
22.58

23.01

23.04
23.06
23.09
23.13
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.17
23.19

11.42

11.44
11.44
11.47
11.50
11.51
11.53
11.54
11.56
1157
12.00

12.02
12.03
12.03
12.04
12.10
12.11
12.14
12.15
12.21
12.26
12.28
12.30

12.33

12.35
12.36
12.40
12.44
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.51

22.34

22.35
22.36
22.38
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.48
22.50

22.52
22.53
22.54
22.55
23.00
23.01
23.04
23.05
23.11
23.17
23.19
23.22

23.24

23.27
23.29
23.32
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.41

12.12

12.14
12.14
12.17
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.30

12.32
12.33
12.33
12.34
12.40
12.41
12.44
12.45
12.52
12.57
i12:59
13.01

13.04

13.06
13.07
13.11
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.21

12.42

12.44
12.44
12.47
12.50
12.51
12.53
12.54
12.56
12:57
13.00

13.02
13.03
13.03
13.04
13.10
13.11
13.14
13.15
13.22
13.27
13.29
13.32

13.34

13.37
13.38
13.42
13.45
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.52

13.12

13.14
13.14
13.17
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.30

13.32
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.40
13.41
13.45
13.46
13.53
13.58
14.00
14.03

14.06

14.08
14.09
14.13
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.23

13.42

13.44
13.44
13.47
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.58
14.01

14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.11
14.12
14.16
14.17
14.24
14.29
14.31
14.34

14.37

14.39
14.40
14.44
14.47
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.54

14.14

14.15
14.16
14.18
14.22
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.32

14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.43
14.44
14.47
14.48
14.55
15.01
15.03
15.06

15.08

15.11
15.12
15.16
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.26

14.46

14.48
14.48
14.51
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.04

15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.15
15.16
15.19
15.20
15.27
15.33
15.35
15.38

15.40

15.43
15.44
15.48
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.58

15.16

15.18
15.18
15.21
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.34

15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.45
15.46
15.50
15.51
15.58
16.03
16.06
16.09

16.11

16.14
16.15
16.19
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.30

15.46

15.47
15.48
15.50
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58
16.00
16.01
16.04

16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.14
16.16
16.19
16.20
16.27
16.33
16.35
16.38

16.41

16.43
16.45
16.50
16.54
16.54
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.01

16.16

16.17
16.18
16.20
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.34

16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.44
16.46
16.49
16.50
16.57
17.03
17.06
17.10

17.13

17.16
17.18
17.23
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.36

16.46

16.47
16.48
16.50
16.54
16.55
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.04

17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
1715
17.16
17.20
17.21
17.28
17.35
17.38
17.42

17.45

17.48
17.50
17.56
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.09
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

C26

ISundays

Al Qusais Industrial Area,
Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - A
Al Qusais Industrial Area 4 - B
Galadari Driving School

Al Qusais Industrial Area
Damascus Road 4

Damascus Road 3

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Maria Qibtiya School

Quds Street 1

Quds Street 2

Airport Terminal 2, Departure
Airport Terminal 2, Arrival
Twar 1, Intersection

Traffic Police Department
DNATA

Al Wasl University 1

Central Post Office

Karama, Dubai Municipality
Center

ADCB Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Department of Health

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Satwa, Roundabout

Satwa, Masjid

Satwa, Clinic

BadaA

Satwa, Square

Khadri Masjid

Wasl Park Terminus

Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter - Wasl Park Terminus

17.18

i|7[C)
17.20
17.23
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.37

17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.48
17.49
17.53
17.54
18.02
18.10
18.13
18.17

18.21

18.24
18.26
18.33
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.45
18.48

17.48

17.50
17.51
17.53
17.57
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.08

18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.19
18.20
18.24
18.26
18.34
18.43
18.47
18.52

18.56

18.59
19.01
19.08
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.23

J""j-“ %&&M-@U@J‘ ua..‘uag."a.bau

18.28

18.29
18.30
18.33
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.45
18.48

18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.59
19.01
19.05
19.06
19.14
19.23
19.27
19.32

19.37

19.40
19.41
19.49
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.03

18.58

18.59
19.00
19.03
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.17

7). [C)
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.28
19.29
19.33
19.35
19.43
19.52
19.56
20.01

20.05

20.08
20.09
20.15
20.21
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.29

19.29

19.31
19.31
19.34
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.45
19.47

19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.58
19.59
20.03
20.04
20.12
20.20
20.24
20.29

20.33

20.36
20.37
20.43
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.56

19.59

20.00
20.01
20.03
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.16

20.18
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.27
20.28
20.31
20.32
20.39
20.46
20.50
20.56

21.00

21.03
21.04
21.10
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.22

20.29

20.30
20.31
20.33
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.46

20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.57
20.58
21.01
21.02
21.09
21.16
21.20
21.25

2il.22)

21.32
21.33
21.39
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.49
21.51

20.59

21.00
21.01
21.03
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.16

21.18
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.26
21.27
21.31
21.32
21.39
21.45
21.49
21.54

21.58

22.00
22.02
22.07
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13
2215
2217

21.29

21.31
21.31
21.34
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.46

21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
2|57
21.58
22.01
22.02
22.09
22.15
22.18
22.21

22.24

22.27
22.28
22.33
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.41
22.43

21.59

22.00
22.01
22.03
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.15

2217
22.18
22 S)
22.20
22.26
22.27
22.30
22.31
22.38
22.44
22.46
22.49

22.52

22.55
22.56
23.01
23.04
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.10

22.25

22.26
22.27
2 )
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.39
22.41

22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.51
22.52
22.56
22.57
23.03
23.09
23.11
23.14

23.16

23.19
23.20
23.24
23.27
23.28
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.33

22.55

22.56
22.57
2159
23.02
23.03
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.11

23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.22
23.23
23.26
23.27
23.34
23.39
23.41
23.44

23.47

23.49
23.51
23.54
23.57
23.57
23.58
23.59
00.01
00.03
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	Service "C26"
	Wasl Park Terminus - Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter
	Fridays
	Monday
	Tuesday to Thursday
	Saturdays
	Sundays

	Al Qusais Industrial Area, Ter - Wasl Park Terminus
	Fridays
	Monday
	Tuesday to Thursday
	Saturdays
	Sundays



